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30,000.00$
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186.00$
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419.00$
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$
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Unit cost

$ 30,000.00
7.650/0

5.200o/o

0.620/o

$ 2,000.00
7.65Vo

5.24A%
4.620/0

1.500$
$ 418.000
$ 500.000
$ 62.50
$
$ 1,200.00
$ 9,179.36
$ 3,01 4.64
$ 5,000.00
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State Unem nt
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State Unem ment
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Commercial Truck lnsurance
Four Wheeler
Tel hone
RenUlnterneUPower
Office Suppl ies/IWUA Dues/Misc
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